CACVA Regional Peer Review 2017

Children's Advocacy Centers of Virginia assembles regional peer review opportunities for
professionals in the state of Virginia. Peer review is meant for forensic interviewers, law
enforcement, child protective services and any other agencies who routinely interview children
within the context of an investigation of child abuse, neglect or withesses to violence. Research
shows peer review is the best way for interviewers to sharpen their skills.

Peer review includes:

Watching and/or listening to recorded interviews or transcripts
Critique of forensic interview

Hot topics in investigations involving children

Research and trends in interviewing children

Information sharing from conferences or trainings attended
Problem solving difficult interviews

RSVP to the contact person if you plan to attend one of the following peer reviews for more
specifics:

March 28, 2017

SafeSpot CAC

4031 Chain Bridge Rd., Ste. 201, Fairfax, VA 22030 (park behind bldg.)
10:00AM - 12:00PM

Contact: Maria Bonilla

Email: mbonilla@safespotfairfax.org

Phone: 703-385-5437

March 31, 2017

Eagles Conference Room

329 N. Cameron Street, Winchester, VA 22601
9:00AM - 12:00PM

Contact: Mike Vandevelde

Email: mikechildsafecenter@verizon.net
Phone: 540-665-4426

April 7, 2017

Montgomery Co. Public Safety Bldg.,
Christiansburg

10:00AM - 2:00PM

Contact: Christina Rouse

Email: _christina.rouse@roact.org
Phone: 540-344-3579 ex.10

April 28, 2017

Virginia Beach

9:00AM - 12:00PM

Contact: Jenna Spagnuolo

Email:  jenna.spagnuolo@chkd.org
Phone: 757-668-6168
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July 28, 2017

935 Redgate, Norfolk, VA

9:00AM - 12:00PM

Contact: Jenna Spagnuolo

Email: _jenna.spagnuolo@chkd.org
Phone: 757-668-6168

August (TBD)

For interviews done in Spanish
Alexandria

Time TBD

Contact: Susan Britton

Email: susan@alexandriaskids.org

Phone: 703-746-6008

August 10, 2017

1501 3rd Avenue East

Big Stone Gap, VA 24219
12:00PM - 4:00PM
Contact: Jennifer Davis
Email: jdavis@meoc.org
Phone: 276-523-4202

September (TBD)

2006 Bremo Rd., Suite 102
Richmond

Time TBD

Contact: Stephanie Davis
Email:  sdavis@grscan.com
Phone: 804-643-7226

October 12, 2017

Valley Children's Advocacy Center

1234-E Middlebrook Ave., Staunton

10:00AM - 2:00PM

Contact: Rebecca Simmons

Email: rebecca@valleychildrenscenter.org
Phone: 540-213-0592

October 27, 2017

11783 Rock Landing Dr,

Newport News

9:00AM - 12:00PM

Contact: Jenna Spagnuolo

Email:  jenna.spagnuolo@chkd.org
Phone: 757-668-6168
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